

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28139/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-06-2019 in WP No. 1545/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

M/S LUCKY STAR COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S OMKAR REALTORS AND DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(I.A. No. 5855/2021 ( application for direction) to be listed before the Hon'ble Court

IA No. 5855/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 01-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv

Ms. Astha Tyagi, AOR

Ms. Madhu Sweta, Adv

Ms. Shivangi Khanna, Adv

Ms. Ankita Sharma, Adv

Ms. Subhashree Mohapatra, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv

Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv

Mr. Geo Joseph, Advocate

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, AOR

Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter in the third week of February, 2021 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(DEEPAK SINGH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

